
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 10/1/2025 10:27:07 AM

LB137356

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137356

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

TSS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/1/2025 11:30:50 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137356BL LB137356BL MB 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

2 LB137356BS LB137356BS LCS 09/30/25 10:00 55 mg w3186+ 100ml 

w3112

OKJIGNESH

3 Q3202-01 SY-6 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3202-03 SY-2R SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3202-05 SY-2D SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

6 Q3202-07 SY-5 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

7 Q3202-09 SY-3DD SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

8 Q3202-11 SY-3D SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

9 Q3202-11DUP SY-3DDUP DUP 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

10 Q3202-17 SY-3 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

11 Q3219-01 Outfall 001 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

12 Q3219-02 Outfall 002 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

13 Q3219-03 Outfall 003 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

14 Q3227-01 Outfall 001 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

15 Q3234-01 DA-1 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

16 Q3234-02 DA-2 SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

17 Q3237-01 RW8-SP100-20250926SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH

18 Q3237-02 RW8-SP303-20250926SAM 09/30/25 10:00 OKJIGNESH



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 10/1/2025 10:37:06 AM

LB137357

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137357

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

TDS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/6/2025 1:44:22 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137357BL LB137357BL MB 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

2 LB137357BS LB137357BS LCS 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

3 Q3202-01 SY-6 SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3202-03 SY-2R SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3202-05 SY-2D SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

6 Q3202-07 SY-5 SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

7 Q3202-09 SY-3DD SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

8 Q3202-09DUP SY-3DDDUP DUP 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

9 Q3202-11 SY-3D SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

10 Q3202-17 SY-3 SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

11 Q3237-01 RW8-SP100-20250926SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

12 Q3237-02 RW8-SP303-20250926SAM 09/30/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH


